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Nom

PURRO
SAVARY
WEBER
SAVARY
SOMMER
CORNAMUSAZ
MAYCR
ROTZETTER
GERHARD
MARCUARD
GIVEL
GIVEL
SAVARY
RAPIN
SAVARY
PERRIN
ERNST
PILLER
GUILLEMIN
NOTH
CHATELANAT
WENGER
JACQUET
BERSIER
MOSER
GIVEL
GIVEL
FAVEZ
GIVEL
ROSSIER
BADOUX
BOSSY
JOMINI
SAVARY
JAN DU CHENE
BOVEY
MORISSET
BUCHER
BONZON

MUEHLETHALER

BONGARD
PEDROLI
RAPIN
PERRIN

KALTENRIEDER

CORNAMUSAZ

Prénom
Stéphane
Philippe-Olivier
Emmanuel
Marcel
Vincent
Yves

Jean
Fabien
Jean-Daniel
Pierre
Valentin
Daniel
Gaétan
Thierry
Christian
Nicolas
Kurt
Jéréme
Philippe
Stephane
Jean-Marc
Cédric
Bertrand
Patrick
Thierry
Louis
Michel
Bertrand
Eric
Jean-Francois
Patrick
Gilbert
Lucien
Martial
Axel
Vincent
Alexandre
Sven

Gael

Beat
Mathieu
Nicolas
Jean-Daniel
Daniel
Walter
Jean

o

Filiation

Edy

Claude
Jean-Robert
Ernest

Eric

André

Michel
Louis
Edgar
René
Marc-Henri
Michel

Jean-Paul

André

Paul
Albert

Emile

Marc
André

Roland
Fuchs Michel

Henri
Robert
Philippe

TIRAGE classement coups profonds

Hors Concours Mouche

HC2011C
HC2010F

HC2011C
HC2009C

HC2010F

HC2010F

HC2011C
HC2009C

HC2009F

HC2009C
HC2011C

HC2011C
HC2009C

HC2011C
HC2010C

HC2010F
HC2011C
HC2011C
HC2009C
HC2011C

HC2011C

HC2010C
HC2010F

HC2011C
HC2010C

HC2009C

60 °
160 °
280 °
200 °
290 °
320 °
420 °©
490 °
520 °
530 °
590 °
610 °
610 °
680 °
700 °
790 °
800 °
820 °
970 °
990 °

1000 °
1020 °
1030 °
1030 °
1100 °
1200 °
1250 °
1280 °
1280 °
1310 °
1370 °
1380 °
1390 °
1410 °
1440 °
1450 °
1460 °
1460 °
1470 °
1480 °
1490 °
1490 ©
1510 °
1530 ©
1540 °
1570 °©



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

B3

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
12
73
74
75
76

PERRIN

DE DOMPIERRE
LECHAIRE
GIVEL
PLUMETTAZ
PERRIER
RAPIN

HAAS

MAYOR
KNOBEL
GIVEL
PLUMETTAZ
ZEITER
GINGINS
LIECHTI
GAIANI

GIVEL
JAN-DU-CHENE
PICHONNAT
CHERBUIN
FAVRE
ROSSIER
LEVRAT
BAPST
WEBER
HUSSON
CORNAMUSAZ
GIVEL

NICOD
PAHUD

Pascal
Francois
Mathias
André
Claude
Patrick
Jean-Luc
Christian
Julien

Ilvan

Nicolas
Francois
Pierre-André
Yan

Marc

Olivier
Pierre-André
Marc
Jacques
Michel
Claude
Daniel
Gilbert
Laurent
Jean-Robert
Michel
Jean-Claude
Pierre-Alain
Jean-Marc
Jean-Francgois

Fernand

Marc

Jean

André
Roland

Marcel

Marc-Henri
André

Roland

HC2009C
HC2011C

HC2011C

HC2009C

HC2009C

HC2010C
HC2010F

HC2010C

HC2011C
HC2010C

1590 °
1600 °
1600 °
1610 °
1620 °
1630 °
1630 °
1650 °
1650 °
1710 °
1710 °
1710 °
1720 °
1720 °
1750 °
1760 °
1770 °
1800 °
1800 °
1800 °
1880 °
1890 °
2010 °
2010 °
2020 °
2040 °
2050 °
2110 °
2150 °
2330 °




